Amana LGS34AW (BOM: PLGS34AW) 01 - Cabinet and Base
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Amana Residential Amana LGS34AW (BOM: PLGS34AW) Washer Parts Parts Diagram 01 - Cabinet and Base
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Original Part Number

Y56128
56079
32671
500003
503661
500495
500114
500064
503688
500001WP
Y500101
500070
521P3
528P3
Y56222

Click on the part number to view part

Replaced By

505187
Y014874

27001200

37001284

27001142

Status

Not Available

Part Description

Pad, Bumper

Locator, Panel

Screw, Idler Arm And Sleeve
Hinge, Top

Screw

(GAS MODELS)

Plate Access Panel
Duct, Exhaust

Screw, 10B-16 X .34 |
Cabinet As Pack

Leg, Leveling

Base, Dryer

Kit, Flex Vent-Display
Directional Exhaust Kit

Cord, Power


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-503185-residential-amana-lgs34aw-(bom:-plgs34aw)-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392800-amana-y56128-washer-dryer-pad-bumper.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393340-amana-505187-washer-dryer-locator-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10395333-amana-y014874-washer-dryer-screw-idler-arm-and-sleeve.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393342-amana-500003-washer-dryer-hinge-top.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393327-amana-27001200-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396644-amana-510903-washer-dryer-plate-access-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393319-amana-505518-washer-dryer-duct-exhaust.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10395287-amana-503688-washer-dryer-screw-10b-16-x-34-i.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10394683-amana-37001284-washer-dryer-cabinet-as-pack.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393331-amana-y500101-washer-dryer-leg-leveling.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393498-amana-500070-washer-dryer-base-dryer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393510-amana-521p3-washer-dryer-kit-flex-vent-display.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10395298-amana-528p3-washer-dryer-directional-exhaust-kit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393735-amana-27001142-washer-dryer-cord-power.html
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